Position indicator - mechanic digital
OP3
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 3
Characteristics
 4 digit indicator to adjust and directly read a
motion (or an angle)

Mounting position
View A - horizontal View B - vertical View C - front bottom View D - front top
Ordering example
Type OP3 - A - 2,5 - DX - 14 - R - P6
View
A - B - C - D
Pitch
Measure after one revolution see table
Counting direction
DX - clockwise
SX - anti-clockwise
Shaft diameter [mm]
VA - stainless steel
Ø 14 - 12 - 10 - 8
smaller diameters with reducing bush
Box colour
R - orange
G - black
GR - grey
Lock pin
P6 - Ø6 mm
P9/10,5 - Ø9-10,5 mm
Position indicator - mechanic digital